
High Court of Gujarat, Sola, Ahmedabad

NOTICE

No. RC/1434/2017 (I) & No. RC/1434/2018 (I)

Revised  Time-Schedule  for  Oral  Interview  (Viva-voce)  of  the

Candidates  enlisted  in  the  List  dated  11/02/2019  vis-a-vis  the

Centralized Recruitment Process for the posts of English & Gujarati

Stenographer  Grade-III  on  the  establishment  of  the  Subordinate

Courts in the State of Gujarat.

REVISED - SCHEDULE

Sr. No. Total No. of Candidate Date Day Reporting Time

English Stenographer Grade-III

1 to 60 60 16/03/2019 Saturday 08 : 00 a.m.

61 to 120 60 17/03/2019 Sunday 08 : 00 a.m.

121 to 153 33 18/03/2019 Monday 12 : 00 noon

Gujarati Stenographer Grade-III

1 to 37 37 02/04/2019 Tuesday 12 : 00 noon

38 to 74 37 03/04/2019 Wednesday 12 : 00 noon

75 to 111 37 04/04/2019 Thursday 12 : 00 noon

112 to 148 37 05/04/2019 Friday 12 : 00 noon

149 to 185 37 08/04/2019 Monday 12 : 00 noon

186 to 222 37 09/04/2019 Tuesday 12 : 00 noon

223 to 259 37 10/04/2019 Wednesday 12 : 00 noon

260 to 296 37 11/04/2019 Thursday 12 : 00 noon

297 to 331 35 12/04/2019 Friday 12 : 00 noon

     Sd/-
Date : February 21, 2019              I/c. Registrar (Recruitment)


